
 

 

Faculty of Sts Cyril and Methodius Faculty of Theology 

Opening hours during the holiday period 2025 

 

 Working days Saturdays 

June 16 (Mon) – June 29 (Sun) Mon: 9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Tue:  9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Thu:  9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Fri:   9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 

9.30 A.M. – 1.30. 
P.M. 

June 30 (Mon) – August 29 (Fri) Mon: 9 – 12 A.M. / 1 – 2.45 P.M. 
Tue:   9 – 12 A.M. / 1 – 2.45 P.M. 
Wed: 9 – 12 A.M. / 1 – 2.45 P.M. 
Thu:  9 – 12 A.M. / 1 – 2.45 P.M. 
Fri:    9 – 12 A.M. 

Closed 

July 4 (Fri) Closed Closed  

August 11 (Mon) – August 15 (Fri) Closed  Closed 

August 30 (Sat) – September 21 (Sun) Mon: 9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Tue:  9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Wed: 9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Thu:  9 A.M. – 4 P.M. 
Fri:   9 A.M. – 1 P.M. 

9.30 A.M. – 1.30. 
P.M. 

From September 22 (Mon)   On Working days: Regular 
opening hours 

9.30 A.M. – 1.30. 
P.M. 
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